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Q1 | feel welcome at my child's school.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q2 The school takes reasonable steps to limit bullying.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 38.89%
Agree 38.89%
Disagree 22.22%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q3 | am informed about my child's progress.
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Q4 The school has taken reasonable steps to limit behavior issues.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 33.33%
Agree 55.56%
Disagree 11.11%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q5 My child is safe at school.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
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Disagree
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Disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 44.44%
Agree 44.44%
Disagree 11.11%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q6 Communication with my child's teacher is open and clear.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 22.22%
Agree 72.22%
Disagree 5.56%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q7 My child's classroom is well managed.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Agree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 29.41%
Agree 64.71%
Disagree 5.88%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q8 My child has seen academic growth at PASS.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 55.56%
Agree 44.44%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q9 The school's Administrative team is responsive.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 44.44%
Disagree 5.56%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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Q10 The school has a good public image.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 33.33%
Agree 61.11%
Disagree 5.56%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q11 The PASS front office staff is helpful.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 77.78%
Agree 22.22%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q12 The school's facility is clean and well maintained.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 55.56%
Agree 44.44%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q13 The school's use of classroom technology is sufficient.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 29.41%
Agree 70.59%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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Q14 My child's classroom size (# of students) is reasonable.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 33.33%
Agree 66.67%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q15 The amount of homework assigned each night is consistent.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 27.78%
Agree 66.67%
Disagree 5.56%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q16 The school provides adequate tutoring resources for students.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 27.78%
Disagree 5.56%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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Q18 | plan to enroll my child(ren) at PASS next year.
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